ART. 0716/B
BENCH LATHE STAND

COMPLETELY MADE IN SHEET METAL, BENCH LATHE STAND, LOCKING
WITHOUT KEY, INNER SHELF.

Dimensions

Slot distance
Internal shelf height
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN Code

Packaging dimensions

760 x 240 x 680h mm
535 x 70 mm

300 mm

23.50 kg

24,00 kg
8012667200831
800x270x710 h mm
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